THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 05, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 05, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

13-51172

14-51304

14-51249

14-51267

14-51281

14-51244

14-59005

14-51296

Michael Nance Furr
Connie Lynn Furr

Michael Paul Yurko
Susan Jean Marie Yurko

Larry Dean McMillan

Brian M. Norton
April V. Norton

Joanne Rhoda Durham

Ewlyn Eugene Motsinger
Marie Honeycutt Motsinger

Tisha Nichole Parker Duncan

John M. Bahner

Emily Hunter Blanton

Daniel C. Bruton

David L. Cecil

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

James D. Gillespie

Shannon A. Adkins Regina Robinson Gillespie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 05, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 05, 2015.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
12/19/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 2

14-51268

14-51246

14-51259

14-51240

14-51271

14-51255

11-51216

14-51286

11-51816

Balanageswaran Angappachetty
Sukitha Balanageswaran

Michael B Higgins Jr.
Elizabeth A Higgins

James Steven McNeal Hanks
Elizabeth Alice Hanks

Michael Ray Gallimore
Wilma Clodfelter Gallimore

Brenda Gilbert Israel

Anne Jones Baysinger

Lisa B Hayes

Rebecca Sapp Mickey

Douglas Randolph Moose
Delores Kay Moose

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Kenneth M. Johnson

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Karen Beth Malay

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51301 Robin Freedle Terry James L. Tennant

14-51238 Computer Tree of Winston-Salem, William Edward West
Inc.

14-51279 Christine Marie Poole Joseph M. Wilson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50832

14-51284

14-51275

14-51243

14-51257

14-51305

14-51270

14-51247

Kevin Charles Bowman

Robert Eric Hovater
Christian Joy Hovater

Julia Marie Hudson

Guillermo Ramon Alvear Jr
Marcia Alexandra Mejia

Doris Lopez

Ryan Patrick Ambrosy
Stacie Michelle Ambrosy

Joe Taylor Kilby

Sherry K Fife

Thomas W. Anderson

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

James D. Gillespie

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51252 James R Norris Brian Hayes
Jane E Norris
14-51250 David Lee Allen Wendy H. James
14-51137 Dawn Cynthia Paull Jason Lee Jelinek
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )
14-51280 Robert Gray Leslie Robert A. Lefkowitz
14-51278 Deloris A Reaves Robert A. Lefkowitz
14-51119 Worley Allen Maggard PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )
14-51303 Avery Everett Hathaway Jr John A. Meadows
Lisa Tofano Hathaway
14-51293 Sandra Kay Davis John T. Orcutt
14-51300 Laurel Ann Mabe John T. Orcutt
14-51277 Brenda Smith Rivers Michael Joseph Parker

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51288

14-59004

14-51274

14-51245

13-51224

14-51263

Kristy Lee Rogers

Rufus Johnson Campbell Jr.
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )

Michael Leon Craddock

Ray Franklin Jarvis
Amanda Ellen Helton Jarvis

Russell Scott Page
Christina Joy Duncan Page
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )

Amanda Cottrell Bearfield

Stephen Jerome Romeo

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Jason Eugene Sorel

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-50872 Beverly Green Barnes
(Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14,
10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14,
12/05/14 )
14-50906 Joy Raeann Hull
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14,
11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14 )
14-51258 Dwight Hoover Shelton
Melissa Ann Wiseman Shelton
14-51003 Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14,
12/05/14 )
14-51256 Cynthia Louise Brown Williams
14-51228 Tony Fred Honeycutt
Vickie Schreppel Honeycutt
14-51235 Timothy Wayne Branon

Melissa Dawn Branon

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51225 Anthony Lavon Bush William V. Bost
Janet Deneen Bush
14-51124 Patricia Elaine Caiazza William V. Bost
(Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14 )
14-51068 Jonathan Heath Martin Donald Ray Buie
Brandi Miller Martin
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14,
12/05/14 )
14-51166 Robert Nathaniel Willis Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/05/14 )
14-51156 Michael C. Thomas David L. Cecil
Alice T. Thomas
(Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14 )
14-51143 Erica S Pankey Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
(Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14 )
14-51222 Buford H Ford Brian Hayes
Ivone W Ford
14-51115 Parnell M Massey Sr. Brian Hayes
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14,
12/05/14 )
14-51220 Kristopher B Reid Brian Hayes

Johanna L MacArthur

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51215

14-51241

14-51191

14-51234

14-50905

14-51207

14-51262

14-51242

14-51174

14-51266

Veronica A Williams
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

Marian E. Nichols-Anem

Tonya Denise Oliver
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

Alvin Orlando Reynolds
Kelly Oliver Reynolds

Marcus Timothy Scott

Karen Rebecca Scott

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14,
11/21/14, 12/05/14)

Michael James Smith
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

Deborah A. Wolfe

John Marshall Smith

Doris T. Adams

(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

Antony Lynn Cochran

Brian Hayes

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51162

14-51209

14-50916

14-51254

14-51251

14-51227

14-51239

14-50933

14-51261

George McGehee Brown III
Jessica Faye Brown
(Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14)

Carroll Marie Carter
(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

Howard Clarence Crews Jr.
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14,
12/05/14 )

Oneeka Alexander Lockhart

William David Smith

Kevin Paul Drye
Cynthia Furr Drye

Bobby Ray Guthrie
Alice Baker Guthrie

James Benjamin Farmer

Caroline Rochelle Farmer

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14,
11/21/14)

Benjamin Leroy Hooker

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50943 Jennifer Louise Jeter John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14,
11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14 )

14-51260 Beth Hill Locke John T. Orcutt
14-51253 Ronald Wayne Murphy John T. Orcutt
14-51233 Charles Richard Barney Michael Joseph Parker
14-51199 Todd Keith Goins Brandi Leigh Richardson

(Cont. From 12/05/14 )

14-51248 John Michael Clary Wendell Wes Schollander
Brenda Joyce Beck Clary

14-51229 Eslyn William Frazier Wendell Wes Schollander
Shenequa Levette Clark Frazier

14-51264 Gary Reece Johnson Jr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Sarah Ann Miller Johnson

14-51265 Dallas Dockford Phillips Wendell Wes Schollander

14-51237 Christopher William Calvin Travis Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



