WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 12/19/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ______

TRUSTEE: Bruc	ce Magers	
13-51172	Michael Nance Furr Connie Lynn Furr	John M. Bahner
14-51304	Michael Paul Yurko Susan Jean Marie Yurko	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-51249	Larry Dean McMillan	Daniel C. Bruton
14-51267	Brian M. Norton April V. Norton	David L. Cecil
14-51281	Joanne Rhoda Durham	Damon Terry Duncan
14-51244	Ewlyn Eugene Motsinger Marie Honeycutt Motsinger	Damon Terry Duncan
14-59005	Tisha Nichole Parker Duncan	James D. Gillespie
14-51296	Shannon A. Adkins	Regina Robinson Gillespie

14-51268	Balanageswaran Angappachetty Sukitha Balanageswaran	Brian Hayes
14-51246	Michael B Higgins Jr. Elizabeth A Higgins	Brian Hayes
14-51259	James Steven McNeal Hanks Elizabeth Alice Hanks	Wendy H. James
14-51240	Michael Ray Gallimore Wilma Clodfelter Gallimore	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51271	Brenda Gilbert Israel	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51255	Anne Jones Baysinger	Kenneth M. Johnson
11-51216	Lisa B Hayes	Robert A. Lefkowitz
14-51286	Rebecca Sapp Mickey	Karen Beth Malay
11-51816	Douglas Randolph Moose Delores Kay Moose	Kristen Scott Nardone

14-51301	Robin Freedle Terry	James L. Tennant
14-51238	Computer Tree of Winston-Salem, Inc.	William Edward West
14-51279	Christine Marie Poole	Joseph M. Wilson

09:00 Chapter 7

==========

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman			
14-50832	Kevin Charles Bowman	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-51284	Robert Eric Hovater Christian Joy Hovater	Amy S. Davis	
14-51275	Julia Marie Hudson	Amy S. Davis	
14-51243	Guillermo Ramon Alvear Jr Marcia Alexandra Mejia	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
14-51257	Doris Lopez	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-51305	Ryan Patrick Ambrosy Stacie Michelle Ambrosy	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-51270	Joe Taylor Kilby	James D. Gillespie	
14-51247	Sherry K Fife	Brian Hayes	

14-51252	James R Norris Jane E Norris	Brian Hayes	
14-51250	David Lee Allen	Wendy H. James	
14-51137	Dawn Cynthia Paull (Cont. From 11/10/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-51280	Robert Gray Leslie	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
14-51278	Deloris A Reaves	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
14-51119	Worley Allen Maggard (Cont. From 11/10/14)	PRO SE F	F
14-51303	Avery Everett Hathaway Jr Lisa Tofano Hathaway	John A. Meadows	
14-51293	Sandra Kay Davis	John T. Orcutt	
14-51300	Laurel Ann Mabe	John T. Orcutt	
14-51277	Brenda Smith Rivers	Michael Joseph Parker	

14-51288	Kristy Lee Rogers	Stephen Jerome Romeo
14-59004	Rufus Johnson Campbell Jr. (Cont. From 11/10/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51274	Michael Leon Craddock	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51245	Ray Franklin Jarvis Amanda Ellen Helton Jarvis	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-51224	Russell Scott Page Christina Joy Duncan Page (Cont. From 11/10/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51263	Amanda Cottrell Bearfield	Jason Eugene Sorel

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle		
14-50872	Beverly Green Barnes (Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Ron A. Anderson
14-50906	Joy Raeann Hull (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51258	Dwight Hoover Shelton Melissa Ann Wiseman Shelton	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51003	Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51256	Cynthia Louise Brown Williams	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51228	Tony Fred Honeycutt Vickie Schreppel Honeycutt	John M. Bahner
14-51235	Timothy Wayne Branon Melissa Dawn Branon	Tommy S. Blalock

14-51225	Anthony Lavon Bush Janet Deneen Bush	William V. Bost	
14-51124	Patricia Elaine Caiazza (Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	William V. Bost	
14-51068	Jonathan Heath Martin Brandi Miller Martin (Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Donald Ray Buie	
14-51166	Robert Nathaniel Willis (Cont. From 12/05/14, 12/05/14)	Donald Ray Buie	
14-51156	Michael C. Thomas Alice T. Thomas (Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	David L. Cecil	
14-51143	Erica S Pankey (Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF
14-51222	Buford H Ford Ivone W Ford	Brian Hayes	
14-51115	Parnell M Massey Sr. (Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Brian Hayes	
14-51220	Kristopher B Reid Johanna L MacArthur	Brian Hayes	

14-51215	Veronica A Williams (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Brian Hayes
14-51241	Marian E. Nichols-Anem	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51191	Tonya Denise Oliver (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51234	Alvin Orlando Reynolds Kelly Oliver Reynolds	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50905	Marcus Timothy Scott Karen Rebecca Scott (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51207	Michael James Smith (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51262	Deborah A. Wolfe	Robert A. Lefkowitz
14-51242	John Marshall Smith	Stephen D. Ling
14-51174	Doris T. Adams (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Kenneth Love
14-51266	Antony Lynn Cochran	Kenneth Love

14-51162	George McGehee Brown III Jessica Faye Brown (Cont. From 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51209	Carroll Marie Carter (Cont. From 12/05/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50916	Howard Clarence Crews Jr. (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14, 12/05/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51254	Oneeka Alexander Lockhart	John A. Meadows
14-51251	William David Smith	John A. Meadows
14-51227	Kevin Paul Drye Cynthia Furr Drye	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51239	Bobby Ray Guthrie Alice Baker Guthrie	Charles E. Neill
14-50933	James Benjamin Farmer Caroline Rochelle Farmer (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	John T. Orcutt
14-51261	Benjamin Leroy Hooker	John T. Orcutt

14-50943	Jennifer Louise Jeter (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14, 12/05/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-51260	Beth Hill Locke	John T. Orcutt	
14-51253	Ronald Wayne Murphy	John T. Orcutt	
14-51233	Charles Richard Barney	Michael Joseph Parker	
14-51199	Todd Keith Goins (Cont. From 12/05/14)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
14-51248	John Michael Clary Brenda Joyce Beck Clary	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-51229	Eslyn William Frazier Shenequa Levette Clark Frazier	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-51264	Gary Reece Johnson Jr. Sarah Ann Miller Johnson	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-51265	Dallas Dockford Phillips	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-51237	Christopher William Calvin Travis	Wendell Wes Schollander	

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JANUARY 05, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 05, 2015.

'A' Page: 12